ASIAN INSPIRED



VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

POR COPA /BY THE GLASS

ITA Cantine Cavicchioli, Prosecco
FRA Chateau de Targe Saumur, Ancestrale (Off-Dry)
FRA Moet & Chandon. Brut Imperial 200ml|

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

USA Beringer, White Zinfandel
MEX Solar Fortun, Vifia en Rosa
FRA Whispering Angel

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

ITA Cabert, Villa San Martino
ARG Black River
MEX Cava Maciel, Venus

USA Sterling

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

MEX Rosa Negra

MEX Incognito

ESP Vifia Gormaz, Crianza
ARG Terrazas, Reserva
ARG Terrazas, Reserva
USA Sterling

FRA Clarendelle Rouge
MEX Pampa Maya

REGION

Veneto

Saumur,Valle de Loire

Champagne

California
Valle de Guadalupe
Provence

Veneto

Mendoza

Valle de Guadalupe
California

Ciudad de México
Valle de Guadalupe
Ribera del Duero
Mendoza

Mendoza

California
Bordeaux

Dolores

UVA / GRAPE

Glera
Pinot Noir - Cabernet Franc
Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier

Zinfandel
Mourvedre
Grenache - Syrah

Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Cab Sauv, Petit Sirah, Zinfandel, Merlot
Cabernet - Tempranillo

Tempranillo

Cabernet Sauvignon

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon

Syrah - Nebbiolo

COPA

$255
$600
$1,135

$195
$270
$480

$220
$240
$290
$320

$255
$260
$300
$265
$280
$300
$320
$340
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FRANCIA

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

Moet & Chandon. Brut Imperial 200m|
Chateau de Targe Saumur, Ancestrale (Off-Dry)
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 375ml
Moet & Chandon, Nectar Imperial
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial
Veuve Clicquot, Brut

Moet & Chandon, Ice Imperial

Moet & Chandon, Rose Imperial
Veuve Cliquot, Rich

Moet & Chandon, Ice Rosé Imperial
Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon, Rosé

Louis Roederer, Cristal

ITALIA

Garbel, Prosseco
Cantine Cavicchioli, Prosecco

MEXICO

Solar Fortun, Vifia en Rosa
Cava Maciel, Venus
Montefiori

F. Rubio, Herencia

Corona del Valle

ESTADOS UNIDOS

Beringer, White Zinfandel

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $1,135
Valle de Loire Cabernet Franc $2,210
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $2,895
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,660
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,740
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,110
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,160
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,285
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $5,390
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $5,980
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $11,695
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $15,050
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $16,295
Veneto Glera $1,250
Veneto Glera $1,700

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
El Porvenir Mouvedre $1,200
El Porvenir Merlot $1,450
El Porvenir Sangiovese $1,500
El Porvenir Sangiovese - Montepulciano $1,580
El Porvenir Grenache $1,625
California Zinfandel $925
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VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
ITALIA
Pierpaolo Pecorari, Rosalba Veneto Pinot Noir, Refosco $1,000
Donnafugata, Lumera Sicilia Syrah - Nero d"Avola $1,500
FRANCIA
Le Poussin Roussillon Grenache - Cinsault $841.5
Chateau Des Ferrages, Roumery Provence Grenache - Syrah $1,500
Whispering Angel Provence Grenache - Syrah $1,925
Miraval Provence Mouverdre - Syrah $2,550
Rock Angel Provence Mourvedre - Grenache $3,100
Les Clans Provence Mourvedre - Grenache $6,000

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
MEXICO
Viresa, Lagrimas Valle de San Vicente Sauvignon Blanc $950
Cava Maciel, Venus Valle de Guadalupe Chardonnay $1,200
Bruma, Plan B Valle de San Vicente Chardonnay $1,400
F. Rubio, Herencia El Porvenir Palomino - Chenin Blanc $1,550
Fluxus Ensenada Palomino - Chenin Blanc $1,550
Vena Cava El Porvenir Sauvignon Blanc $1,600
Corona del Valle El Porvenir Sauvignon Blanc $1,640
Kruger San Antonio de las Minas Chardonnay $1,700
Corona del Valle El Porvenir Chardonnay $2,000
ARGENTINA
Circus Mendoza Sauvignon Blanc $1,100
Black River Mendoza Sauvignon Blanc $1,100
Vincentin Family, Reto Mendoza Pinot Grigio $1,500
Colome, Amalaya Mendoza Torrontes $1,685
Animal de Familia Catena Mendoza Chardonnay $1,950
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ITALIA

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Cabert, Villa San Martino
Masciarelll

Ziobaffa

Pierpaolo Pecorari

Nifo

Valori, "Bio”
Donnafugata, “Anthilia”
Feudi di San Gregorio
Petilia

FRANCIA

Marius

Domaine Yves, Cuilleron

Henri Bourgeois, Les Baronnes

Domaine Fourrey

Domaine Robert Denogent, “Les Sardines”
Domiane Yves Cuilleron

De la Porte, "Silex”

Domaine Fourrey, "Premier Cru Mont De Milieu”

ESPANA

Martin Codax, Mara
Martin Codax
Paco & Lola

NUEVA ZELANDA

Craggy Ranch
Sileni

REGION

Veneto
Abruzzo
Sicilia
Veneto
Campania
Abruzzo
Sicilia
Campania
Campania

Pays d'oc

Comtes Rhodaniens
Sancerre

Chablis

Macon

Comtes Rhodaniens
Sancerre

Chablis

Monterrei, Galicia
Rias Baixas
Rias Baixas

Nueva Zelanda
Nueva Zelanda

UVA / GRAPE

Pinot Grigio
Trebbiano
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Falanghina
Pecorino
Ansonica, Cat
Falanghina
Greco di Tufo

Vermentino
Roussane
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Viognier
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Godello
Albarifio
Albarifio

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

BOT

$820
$1,050
$1,050
$1,275
$1,360
$1,450
$1,500
$1,600
$1,700

$850
$2,100
$2,450
$2,600
$2,600
$2,600
$3,230
$3,500

$1,050
$1,300
$1,400

$2,210
$1,445
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VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
ESTADOS UNIDOS
Indigo Eye California Chardonnay $800
Josh Cellars California Chardonnay $1,220
Sterling California Chardonnay $1,150
Pine Ridge California Viognier - Chenin Blanc $1,300
Raymond Vineyards, "R collection" California Sauvignon Blanc $1,405
Raymond Vineyards, "R collection” California Chardonnay $1,500
Gloria Ferrer, Etesian Sonoma Chardonnay $1,850
Chapellet Vineyards Napa Valley Chardonnay $3,650
Rombauer Vineyards Napa Valley Chardonnay $3,800
Cakebread Cellars Napa Valley Chardonnay $5,500
Chateau Montelena Napa Valley Chardonnay $6,600
CHILE
Los Vascos Casablanca Chardonnay $770
Cousifio Macul, Antiguas Reservas Maipo Chardonnay $995
Undurraga, Aliwen Valle de Casablanca Sauvignon Blanc $1,000
Errazuriz, Reserva Valle de Casablanca Sauvignon Blanc $1,090

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
MEXICO
Rosa Negra Ciudad de México Cab Sauv, Petit Sirah, Zinfandel, Merlot $1,025
Incognito El Porvenir Cab. Sauv - Tempranillo - Zinfandel $915
Surco Rojo, 2.7 Ensenada Cabernet Sauvignon $950
Montefiori, Fusione El Porvenir Cab. Sauv - Merlot $1,210
Pampa Maya Dolores Syrah - Nebbiolo $1,510
Solar Fortun Francisco Zarco Cabernet Sauvignon $1,580
Solar Fortun Francisco Zarco Syrah, Grenache $1,580
Cava Maciel, Orbita San Antonio de las Minas Tempranillo - Petite Syrah $1,600
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La Casona

Kruger

Villa Montefiori
Megacero

Cava Maciel, "Via Lactea”
Solar Fortun, "O”Paositivo
Corona del Valle

Corona del Valle

Corona de Valle

F. Rubio, Herencia
Hacienda Encinillas
Fluxus

Paoloni, Brunello
Mariatinto 1.5 LT

F. Rubio, Reserva

ITALIA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Cabert

Ziobaffa

Fricco

Corte Figaretto, Valpantena
Santa Cristina

Valori, "Bio"

Coppo, "L'Avvocata”
Fattori

Prunotto

Donnafugata, Sedara
Rufinno

Filippo, Elain”

Felsina, Berardenga
Pechenino, S. Giuseppe
Col Di Sole

REGION
Encinillas
San Antonio de las Minas
El Porvenir
Encinillas

San Antonio de las Minas
Francisco Zarco
El Porvenir

El Porvenir

El Porvenir

El Porvenir
Encinillas
Ensenada

El Porvenir
Ensenada

El Porvenir

Veneto IGP
Toscana
Toscana
Valpolicella
Toscana
Abruzzo
Piemonte
Valpolicella
Piemonte
Sicilia
Chianti
Piemonte
Chianti Classico
Barolo
Montalcino

UVA / GRAPE
Cabernet - Merlot
Grenache
Cab. Sauv - Sangiovese
Merlot - Cab. Sauv
Merlot
Cab. Sauv - Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot
Temp - Nebbiolo
Cab. Sauv - Merlot - Malbec
Cab - Merlot
Grenache -Syrah
Brunello
Cab Sauv - Tempranillo - Grenache - Syrah
Cab. Sauv - Merlot - Malbec

Pinot Noir

Cab. Sauv - Merlot
Sangiovese, Caniaolo
Corvina

Cab. Sauv - Merlot
Montepulciano
Barbera

Corvina -Rondinela
Barbera

Nero d avola
Sangiovese
Barbera
Sangiovese
Nebbiolo

Brunello

BOT
$1,750
$1,800
$1,800
$2,300
$2,400
$2,400
$2,450
$2,450
$2,450
$2,500
$2,680
$2,700
$3,000
$3,290
$4,000

$750
$850
$1,000
$1,180
$1,180
$1,250
$1,300
$1,450
$1,450
$1,500
$1,500
$1,700
$2,700
$3,527.50
$4,060
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ESTADOS UNIDOS

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Indigo Eye

Sterling

Josh Cellars

De Loach Vineyards
Raymond Vineyards "R Collection”
Josh Cellars

Nuit Aprés Nuit
Decoy

Adelsheim

Ridge, Three Valley
Caymus Vineyards

FRANCIA

Clarendelle Rouge

M.Chapoutier, Belleruche

Domaine Jean C. V. Vignes

Maison Chandesais, Mercurey ler Cru
Rufina

Champy

Domaine Sol Payre

Maison Foucher, Les Grands Jardin
Domaine Francois, d'allaines, Sur le Fruit
Mongeard Mugneret, Cuvee Sapidus
Chateau Les Croisilles, Calcaire

Jean Chartron

Chateau La Pensee

Chateau Vieux Lafaurie

Chateau Mont Redon

Domaine Vieux Telegraphe

REGION

California
California
California
California
California
California
Sonoma, California

UVA / GRAPE

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Grenache - Syrah

Alexander Valley, California Pinot Noir

Willamette Valley, Oregon

Sonoma, California
Napa Valley

Bordeaux

Cotes du Rhone
Bourgogne

Mercurey, Borgofia
Chianti

Bourgogne

Cotes du Roussillon
Bourgueil

Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Cahors

Haut Cotes de Beaune
Lalande Pomerol
Lalande Pomerol
Chateauneuf Du Pape
Chateauneuf Du Pape

Pinot Noir
Zinfandel
Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon
Grenache - Syrah

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Sangiovese

Pinot Noir

Syrah - Grenache

Cabernet Franc

Pinot Noir - Gamay

Pinot Noir

Malbec

Pinot Noir

Merlot - Cab. Sauv - Cab. Franc
Merlot - Cab Franc
Grenache - Syrah

Grenache - Syrah

BOT

$800
$1,150
$1,150
$1,250
$1,385
$1,380
$1,600
$2,400
$3,200
$3,600
$6,230

$1,100
$1,500
$2,300
$3,200
$1,500
$1,705
$1,800
$1,850
$1,880
$2,450
$2,800
$2,300
$2,900
$3,000
$3,600
$4,500
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ESPANA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Enate

Flores de Callejo
Monguilan, Crianza

Vifia Gormaz, Crianza
Dominio de Tares, Baltos
Enate, Reserva

Carmelo Rodero, Roble
Carmelo Rodero, Crianza
Felix Callejo

ARGENTINA

Chakana, Atorrante

Circus by Escorihuela Gascon
Por una Cabeza

Terrazas, Reserva

Terrazas, Reserva

Tinto Negro

Escorihuela Gascon

Siesta by Ernesto Catena
Escorihuela Gascon Organico
Alma Negra

El Enemigo

Siesta Bio México by Ernesto Catena

CHILE

Ventisquero, Reserva
Oveja Negra, Reserva
Undurraga, Sibaris

Valle Secreto, Key
Montes Alpha

Mixtura

Undurraga, Terroir Hunter

REGION

Somontano
Ribera del Duero
Rioja

Ribera del Duero
Bierzo
Somontano
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

Colchagua

Valle del Maule
Valle de Colchagua
Cachapoal

Valle de Casablanca
Maule

Cauquenes

UVA / GRAPE

Cab. Sauv - Merlot
Tinto Fino
Tempranillo

Tinto Fino

Mencia

Cabernet Sauvignon
Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Tinto Fino

Malbec

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon
Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon
Malbec

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Malbec

Malbec

Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Carmenére - Merlot

Carmenere

Carmenere

Cabernet Sauvignon- Carmenere

Carignan - Cab. Sauv. - Cab. Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon

BOT

$1,170
$1,280
$1,600
$1,300
$1,350
$1,740
$1,900
$3,100
$8,120

$900
$1,100
$1,100
$1,160
$1,230
$1,350
$1,900
$2,350
$2,450
$2,700
$2,900
$3,200

$805
$1,060
$1,080
$1,080
$1,730
$1,965
$2,015
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